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MIKULÁŠSKA CENA

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Cena GLASMAX
80 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Bratislava, 5. 12. 2009

11
SELLÓ HUN

HUN HUN1 D2   0  68,29   0,71Anna HEGY
 

35
GORBACHEV 03185

04747 Bratislava Pony Team2
Januschke + Januschkeová

Epigraf 103 813
Sistola 134 523217

D2 /BUDON./ 128
  0  63,11   5,89Kristína ŽILINCÁROVÁ

 

37
SCULLY 04276

04526 Bratislava Pony Team3
Januschke + Januschkeová

Ralph
Chrissy12

D0 ÚECHK 14.8.2001 Pony
  0  61,32   7,68Nikola ŽUREKOVÁ

 

38
CHRISSY 03349

04300 Bratislava Pony Team4
Januschke + Januschkeová

Silvertop's Ricco
Langhorst Imelda16

D1 /NED/ Welsh pony
  4  70,1   1,1Natália VERŠOVSKÁ

 

31
KUBO 06047

04576 Dolany Adinela5
Euro-Agroteam Rožnava

Sid 4424 s.v.
Sylvia 1149/Sevilla08

D0 SVK TK
  8  65,01   3,99Petronela NEUSCHLOVÁ

 

15
PASA N

04502 Bernolákovo Boor JŠ6 D4  18  83  14Viktória AUFRICHTOVÁ
 

39
YOPLAIT 04258

04299 Bratislava Pony Team7
Januschke + Januschkeová??

D1 Neoverený pôvod
 vyl.Sarah GEHRIOVÁ

 

12
GENY HUN

HUN HUN7 D2  vyl.Laura LEPSÉNI
 

14
VALENCIA N

04503 Bernolákovo Boor JŠ7 D0  vyl.Michaela JEŠKOVÁ
 

36
MIGNONE 03321

04526 Bratislava Pony Team7
Januschke + Januschkeová??

D0 Neznámy pôvod
 vyl.Nikola ŽUREKOVÁ
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MIKULÁŠSKA CENA

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Cena GLASMAX
80 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Bratislava, 5. 12. 2009

40
SCULLY 04276

04299 Bratislava Pony Team1
Januschke + Januschkeová

Ralph
Chrissy12

D1 ÚECHK 14.8.2001 Pony
  0  61,47   0,47Sarah GEHRIOVÁ

 

33
JONIX 03328

03891 Dolany Leonard2
p.Hrdlicková

Asterix s.v. B93
Jitrenka S 15016

J6 Motešice P 64/93
  0  61,76   0,76Barbora HRDLICKOVÁ

 

35
GORBACHEV 03185

04747 Bratislava Pony Team3
Januschke + Januschkeová

Epigraf 103 813
Sistola 134 523217

D2 /BUDON./ 128
  0  62,02   1,02Kristína ŽILINCÁROVÁ

 

62
DAHOMÉ 04945

03895 Dolany Leonard4
Marta Cermanová

Larson 3538 21008019
Dúbrava 2046 (A1/1)09

J6 SVK TK
  0  62,52   1,52Lucia KORMÚTHOVÁ

 

38
CHRISSY 03349

04300 Bratislava Pony Team5
Januschke + Januschkeová

Silvertop's Ricco
Langhorst Imelda16

D1 /NED/ Welsh pony
  0  57,02   3,98Natália VERŠOVSKÁ

 

17
SAGYRA 05340

01930 Bernolákovo Boor JŠ6
Lubica Kramerová

Carnaby 548  8144138
Séva 160011

CZE TK
  0  56,67   4,33Lubica KRAMEROVÁ

 

63
SEDUCTOR 06285

03894 Dolany Leonard7
Marta Cermanová

Scampolo 1
Nora S-284505

J6 SVK TK
  0  49,77  11,23Romana VRÁNKOVÁ

 

18
REBEKA 7 06757

00573 Bernolákovo Boor JŠ8
Iveta Boorová

Reskátor 3554 s.v.
Postila 280605

SVK TK
  4  59,6   1,4Iveta BOOROVÁ

 

41
YOPLAIT 04258

02972 Bratislava Pony Team9
Januschke + Januschkeová??

Y9 Neoverený pôvod
  4  59,56   1,44Barbora GRZNÁROVÁ

 

42
RISKY JUMP 04274

02972 Bratislava Pony Team10
Januschke + Januschkeová

Ralph
Kirah12

Y9 ÚECHK 14.8.2001 Pony
 12  78,92  17,92Barbora GRZNÁROVÁ

 

32
LARGO MV 06676

04149 Dolany KFK Majer11
Silvia Gavorníková

Lucanor 3105
Hatalom Nyerö09

Y9 HUN TK
 vyl.Andrea POLÁCKOVÁ
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MIKULÁŠSKA CENA

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Cena IPPICO DUNAJ
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Bratislava, 5. 12. 2009

26
GINA 4 05790

03597 Bratislava Hipológ1
Petra a Halina Klímová

Grand Step 2741 3107
Lamela xx09

D4 CZE TK
  0  64,05   0,05Petra KLÍMOVÁ

 

61
REBEKA 6 06432

04059 Zálesie JŠ2
Alarm VI-31 4250
Ráma17

J5 SVK TK
  0  62,78   1,22Tamara KOTVASOVÁ

 

1
DAHOMÉ 04945

03765 Dolany Leonard3
Marta Cermanová

Larson 3538 21008019
Dúbrava 2046 (A1/1)09

Y9 SVK TK
  0  62,21   1,79Kristína CERMANOVÁ

 

22
BRITANIK 05549

00573 Bernolákovo Boor JŠ4
Martin Boor

Reskátor 3554 s.v.
Bonita II 308607

SVK TK
  0  65,93   1,93Iveta BOOROVÁ

 

60
TESSA 04789

04136 Zálesie JŠ5
JŠ Zálesie

Tigeran 164.0
Bogacka 00410

D3 UKR TK
  0  61,58   2,42Kristína STOWASEROVÁ

 

30
SIMMERFEE 06091

03203 Bratislava Žižka6
Ján Brúder

Havel 89.2581
Hartenfee 89.727310

Y9 KWPN
  4  62,06   1,94Lucia BRÚDEROVÁ

 

33
JAMP DE GLASS N

04480 Vysoká pri Morave PC7   4  80,67  16,67Monika JÁNYOVÁ
 

7
ROCCO 06871

04350 Bratislava Žižka8
Hurikán spol. s r.o.

Rabino 210302890
Gesa 31083538307

Hannoveraner
  5  71   7Peter KRAJCOVIC

 

4
SEDUCTOR 06285

03893 Dolany Leonard9
Marta Cermanová

Scampolo 1
Nora S-284505

SVK TK
 21  67,16   3,16Martina SLUCIAKOVÁ

 

59
ATHOS 4 06892

04134 Zálesie JŠ10
Michal Maskal

Philip 4501 s.v.
Rebeka VS 90808

D2 SVK TK
 vyl.Petra VACHOVÁ
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MIKULÁŠSKA CENA

VÝSLEDKY

5.  Cena NAY ELEKTRODOM
110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2

Bratislava, 5. 12. 2009

29
LUIGI - K 05791

03879 Bratislava Hipológ1
Petra Zálešáková

Latouro N 210037987
Jessica n.e. 041000009

J8 Hessischer
  0   0  28,61Petra ZÁLEŠÁKOVÁ

 

28
KASPBERY 06527

03879 Bratislava Hipológ2
Peter Zálešák

Landos 5055 s.v.
Kaspa VC 155010

J8 CZE TK
  0   0  30,39Petra ZÁLEŠÁKOVÁ

 

22
BRITANIK 05549

00573 Bernolákovo Boor JŠ3
Martin Boor

Reskátor 3554 s.v.
Bonita II 308607

SVK TK
  0   4  32,82Iveta BOOROVÁ

 

33
JAMP DE GLASS N

04480 Vysoká pri Morave PC4   0   4  41,45Monika JÁNYOVÁ
 

23
CAPRI 06194

00470 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj5
Katarína Ottonellová

Caproni 210118099
G-Ladina 21022989205

Holsteiner
  4  50,76Karol BARTOŠ

 

30
SIMMERFEE 06091

03203 Bratislava Žižka6
Ján Brúder

Havel 89.2581
Hartenfee 89.727310

Y9 KWPN
  8  48,85Lucia BRÚDEROVÁ

 

7
ROCCO 06871

04350 Bratislava Žižka7
Hurikán spol. s r.o.

Rabino 210302890
Gesa 31083538307

Hannoveraner
  8  51,95Peter KRAJCOVIC

 

27
PETER FIRST 06641

03228 Bratislava Hipológ8
Peter Klima

Pilot Pur of Kenya 4
La Rocca 33147289608

J8 Westfaler
 vyl.Halina KLÍMOVÁ
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